3. EO & WM Quialifikation 2024 (WM Wertung) - Jumping

LK3/L
Rang  Stnr.
1 453
2 472
3 408
4 413
5 458
6 466
7 404
8 457
9 468
10 465
11 431
12 407
13 442
14 467
15 469
16 470
17 434
18 420
19 464
20 471
21 430
22 436
23 414
24 433

Teilnehmer

Nikou Lena

Heinzel Lara

Lab Alexander
Kiihn Pascale
Rosenauer Bianca
Hampl Brigitte
Rosen Kiristina
Langreiter Valentina
Langreiter Valentina
Mladek Sonja
Rosen Kristina
Klomser Sonja
Angerer Andreas
Rosenberger Sophie
Bauer Anke

W&éss Christian
Adlboller Andreas
Temmel Uschi
Maier Evelyn

Frick Lisa
Hilmbauer Paulina
Gotzendorfer Cornelia
Taucher Kathi

Kroboth Manuela

Lange: 194m

Hund
Sorella
Miyu
Ebby
Kiwi of Austrian Starlight
Sally
Tim
Choice
Five
Unique
Idefix
Kite
Bree
Cido
Livi
Sun
Lego
Fleet
Wilma
Yuma
Taco
Optimus Prime
Cymtyk
Flip

O'Conner

Normzeit: 36.000

Richter: Pires Jorge
Maxzeit: 54.000

Verein

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hiitehunde
ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

OGV Sattledt

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Frauental

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Frauental

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

dognow

Zeit GF m/Sek WM PP WM ZP WM GP

30.89 0.000 6.28 23 1 24
31.21 0.000 6.22 20 1 21
31.85 0.000 6.09 17 1 18
31.94 0.000 6.07 15 1 16
32.21 0.000 6.02 12 1 13
32.80 0.000 591 10 1 11
33.40 0.000 5.81 9 1 10
33.69 0.000 5.76 8 1 9
33.72  0.000 5.75 7 1 8
34.21 0.000 5.67 6 1 7
34.72  0.000 5.59 5 1 6
35.48 0.000 5.47 4 1 5
33.81 5.000 5.74 3 0 3
33.87  5.000 5.73 2 0 2
34.65 5.000 5.60 1 0 1
35.14 5.000 5.52 0 0 0
35.60 5.000 5.45 0 0 0
166 37.66 6.660 5.15 0 0 0
433 40.33 9.330 4.81 0 0 0
32.91 10.000 5.89 0 0 0
33.59 10.000 5.78 0 0 0
34.96 10.000 5.55 0 0 0
35.25 10.000 5.50 0 0 0
35.53 10.000 5.46 0 0 0



3. EO & WM Quialifikation 2024 (WM Wertung) - Jumping
LK3/L

Rang
25

26

Stnr.

437

405

401

402

403

406

409

410

411

412

415

416

417

418

422

423

424

425

426

428

429

432

435

440

Teilnehmer
Wachter Alfons
Waber Sabine
Schletz Karolina
Hauer Sarolta
Hilmbauer Paulina
Stdger Robert
Odeneg Tanja
Zika Daniela
Reiter Astrid
Wurm Michael
Rothhaar Bernd
Braumand| Benjamin
Hamscha Sabine
Kleinrubatscher Sigrid
Hofstatter Franz
Ganzi Karl Heinz
Eckl Corina
Mischling Elean
Anders llona
Fried Katharina
Hauer Sarolta
Nikou Lena
Hauser Sabrina

Haring Clemens

Lange: 194m

Hund
Karma
Shep
Dee
Popeye
Navy
Agent
Obi
Raccoon
Marleen
Flying "Milow"
Bliss
Fossa fossana
lzzy
Yuma
Maple
Ibo

Riu
Zoomie
Oona
Domino
Nitro
Anima
Matti

Xi

Normzeit: 36.000

Richter: Pires Jorge
Maxzeit: 54.000

Verein

SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria
VBSO Bad Fischau

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf
OGV Sattledt

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf
ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
OGV Salzburg

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

OGV UIH Kundl

ORV HSV Steinerkirchen

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Sattledt

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten
SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

ORV HSV Pottendorf

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

OGV Salzburg

dognow

VW ZF

1

2

1.00

13.97

Zeit GF

37.00 11.000

49.97 23.970

m/Sek WM PP WM ZP WM GP

5.24

3.88

0

0

0

0

0

0

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



3. EO & WM Quialifikation 2024 (WM Wertung) - Jumping
LK3/L

Rang

Stnr.

441

443

444

445

446

447

448

450

452

454

455

456

459

460

461

463

421

427

439

Teilnehmer

Frahwirth Viki
Feldkirchner Christina
Lehnert Alexandra
Kranzl Sabrina
Zaleschak Marie
Pal3ecker Pia

Redl Claudia
Baumgartner Julia
Stefl Isabella

Mladek Sonja
Klomser Helmut
Mandl-Mésinger Helene
Fried Katharina
Posch Reinhard
Heinzel Lara

Stefl Isabella

Lovass Lara

Ludwig Vanessa

Kasper Jennifer

Lange: 194m

Hund
Rosita
Annie
Hendrix
Dean
Vila

Just Perfect Ylvie
Escapee
Christmas
Syclone
Trigger
Faye
Aragon
Venus
Ayk

Pino
Typhoon
Infinity
Voice

Jamie

Normzeit: 36.000

dognow

Richter: Pires Jorge
Maxzeit: 54.000

Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek WM PP WM ZP WM GP
ORV HSV Union Konigstetten DIS
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones DIS
OGV Hollabrunn DIS
ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems DIS
OGV Tulin DIS
OGV Wienerwald DIS
ORV Maissau - JGVO DIS
VBSO Bad Fischau DIS
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones DIS
ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West DIS
ORV HSV Pottendorf DIS
ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
OGV Sportdogs Sommerein DIS
VBSO Bad Fischau DIS
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West N.A.
OGV Bad Véslau N.A.
ORV HSV Donaustadt N.A.



